
Sizing Chart

We recommend using a tape measure to find your perfect fit. If you’re in between sizes, we suggest sizing down for a more compressive fit, or sizing up for a more relaxed fit

 Recommened Bra Size 

 

 XXS

  XS

 S

 M

 L

 XL

 XXL

 XXXL

 4XL

 5XL

Bust Size 

76

81

86

96

106

116

124

137

147

162 

4-6

6-8

8-10

12-14

14-16

16-18

18-20

20-22

 

UK

 XXS

  XS

 S

 M

 L

 XL

 XXL

 XXXL

 

Bra Size 



Sizing Chart

Leggings Shorts

We recommend using a tape measure to find your perfect fit. If you’re in between sizes, we suggest sizing down for a more compressive fit, or sizing up for a more relaxed fit

   ** The Unitard fits true to size with the long legging inseam. If you are between sizes, we recommend going up one size

Inseam

Bike

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Size

XXS

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

4XL

5XL

6XL

Waist 

56 - 58

58 - 64

66 - 71

74 - 79

81 - 86

89 - 94

97 - 102

104 - 109

114 - 124

127 - 137

137 - 147

Hip

71 - 76

79 - 84

86 - 91

94 - 99

102 - 107

109 - 114

117 - 122

124 - 130

134 - 145

147 - 157

160 - 170

Inseam

Long

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

Inseam 

7/8

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Size

XXS

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

4XL

5XL

6XL

Waist 

56 - 58

58 - 64

66 - 71

74 - 79

81 - 86

89 - 94

97 - 102

104 - 109

114 - 124

127 - 137

137 - 147

Hip

71 - 76

79 - 84

86 - 91

94 - 99

102 - 107

109 - 114

117 - 122

124 - 130

134 - 145

147 - 157

160 - 170

Inseam 

Run

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

UK Size 

XXS  XS  S  M   L  XL   XXL  XXXL  4XL  5XL  6XL  

4-6           6-8         8-10        12-14         14-16         16-18           18-20            

72 60 22 9

20-22 24-26 28-3026-28


